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Buttermilk Halfpipe
Buttermilk, CO
Feb 16, 2009 (Mon) (U1321) (U1320)

OFFICIAL RESULTS HALFPIPE EVENT #1

Head Judge: ELLIS,Christopher P 
Chief of Comp: CIRILLO,Louis P 
T.D.: WADE,Matthew 
Chief of Scoring: CIRILLO,Debra 
Judge 1( Exc): FOROGLOU BELLEVILLE,Alexand 
Judge 2( Dif): MICHALOWSKI,Jason 
Judge 3( All): EBBERN,Tarsha 
Course: X games Halfpipe
Length: 190 m
Width: 21 m
Pitch: 16 deg
Wall Height: 3.83 m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
HalfPipe #1              Event                     Date: Feb 17, 2009 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:22 pm
Buttermilk, CO           Buttermilk Halfpipe                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                  Exc  Dif  All
 No Bib Name              Gp Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= == === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

  1 314 DEIGHAN,Kendall   F3 Ski  3.5  4.6  5.2  13.3,   13.3
  2 340 MONIGLE,Kora      F2 W P  3.0  2.8  2.9   8.7,    8.7
  3 391 AUGSPURGER,Simone F3 Avs  2.7  1.9  2.5   7.1,    7.1
  4 116 MULLIGAN,Jenna L  F2 Pur  2.0  0.9  1.7   4.6,    4.6
  59005 GMEINER,Gina      FS No   dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
  5 246 AUSTIN,Zyre       F2 Avs  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns

  1 567 SEATON,Taylor R   M1 Asp  9.4  9.8  9.0  28.2,   28.2
  2 186 SULLAN,Jack       M1 Avs  9.2  8.8  8.8  26.8,   26.8
  3 417 WOOD,Walter       M2 Avs  8.8  9.2  8.6  26.6,   26.6
  4 144 VAN ATTA,David N  M1 Asp  9.0  8.6  8.4  26.0,   26.0
  5 418 YATER-WALLACE,Tor M3 Avs  7.8  8.9  7.4  24.1,   24.1
  6 199 GARRECHT-CONNELLY M2 Ssw  8.7  7.3  7.0  23.0,   23.0
  7 341 CIRILLO,Cody      M2 T S  6.5  7.1  6.8  20.4,   20.4
  8 221 CROOK,Peter       M2 Cre  6.7  6.6  6.2  19.5,   19.5
  9 649 GILMAN,Mitchell   M4 Fla  6.0  6.1  6.2  18.3,   18.3
 10 461 SOUTHWORTH,Ben    M1 Tss  6.2  4.9  5.9  17.0,   17.0+2
 11 423 WELLS,Beau        M3 No   5.5  6.2  5.3  17.0,   17.0+1
 12 329 THADEN,Benjamin   M1 Ssw  5.7  5.8  4.6  16.1,   16.1
 13 234 LEEDS,Broby       M3 Ssc  5.6  4.9  5.4  15.9,   15.9
 14 416 FERREIRA,Alex     M3 Asp  4.7  6.0  5.0  15.7,   15.7
 15 244 RICKER,Michael    M1 Ste  5.5  5.5  4.6  15.6,   15.6
 16 165 MULLIGAN,Matt     M1 Pur  5.9  4.5  4.3  14.7,   14.7
 17 412 MARTINEZ,Michael  M3 Qua  5.0  4.3  5.2  14.5,   14.5
 18 401 SCHUMACHER,Michae M4 Avs  3.7  5.8  4.5  14.0,   14.0
 19 424 WELLS,Jackson     M5 No   4.4  4.2  5.1  13.7,   13.7
 20 247 LEYDECKER,Carson  M3 Avs  4.2  3.8  4.7  12.7,   12.7
 21 193 BASKINS,Patrick   M1 No   4.0  3.7  3.5  11.2,   11.2
 22 403 PELLERITO,Christi M4 Ski  3.5  3.4  3.9  10.8,   10.8
 23 339 SCIARRONE,Kyler   M3 No   3.9  2.8  3.6  10.3,   10.3
 24 294 TORRELLA,Shaq     M2 Ssw  2.5  3.6  2.5   8.6,    8.6
 25  63 COOPER,Mack       M3 No   2.5  1.5  3.0   7.0,    7.0
 26 337 LEONARD,John      M3 Ssc  1.0  0.5  1.0   2.5,    2.5
 27 358 SEAR,Nick         M3 Ssw  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
 27 195 VANDOMELEN,Travis M1 Avs  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
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 27 453 PERKINS,Cooper    M3 Ssc  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
 27 405 PELLERITO,Andrew  M3 Ski  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
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Rocky Div. Champs-Freeride
Aspen, CO
Feb 16, 2009 (Mon) (U1081) (U1080)

OFFICIAL RESULTS HALFPIPE EVENT 2 DIV CHAMPS

Head Judge: ELLIS,Christopher P 
Chief of Comp: CIRILLO,Louis P 
T.D.: WADE,Matthew 
Chief of Scoring: CIRILLO,Debra 
Judge 1( Exc): FOROGLOU BELLEVILLE,Alexand 
Judge 2( Dif): MICHALOWSKI,Jason 
Judge 3( All): EBBERN,Tarsha 
Course: X Games Halfpipe
Length: 190m m
Width: 21m m
Pitch: 16deg deg
Wall Height: 3.83m m
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Div Champ HalfPipe       Event                     Date: Feb 17, 2009 (Tue)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:14 pm
Aspen, CO                Rocky Div. Champs-Fr                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                  Exc  Dif  All
 No Bib Name              Gp Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3   Run   Event
=== === ================= == === ==== ==== ==== ===== =======

  1 314 DEIGHAN,Kendall   F3 Ski  4.5  5.2  5.0  14.7
                                  4.3  4.4  4.5  13.2,   14.7
  2 340 MONIGLE,Kora      F2 W P  3.1  2.5  3.7   9.3
                                  3.5  2.3  4.8  10.6,   10.6
  3 391 AUGSPURGER,Simone F3 Avs  3.0  2.0  3.2   8.2
                                  2.9  2.7  3.8   9.4,    9.4
  4 116 MULLIGAN,Jenna L  F2 Pur  2.5  1.0  3.0   6.5
                                  2.3  1.0  2.4   5.7,    6.5
  5 246 AUSTIN,Zyre       F2 Avs  dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
  59005 GMEINER,Gina      FS No   dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns

  1 417 WOOD,Walter       M2 Avs  9.7 10.0  9.8  29.5
                                  3.7  3.0  3.0   9.7,   29.5
  2 567 SEATON,Taylor R   M1 Asp  9.5  9.9  9.2  28.6
                                  9.4  9.0  9.0  27.4,   28.6
  3 186 SULLAN,Jack       M1 Avs  5.0  3.5  3.2  11.7
                                  9.2  8.9  8.0  26.1,   26.1
  4 199 GARRECHT-CONNELLY M2 Ssw  8.8  7.7  8.2  24.7
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                                  9.0  8.1  8.2  25.3,   25.3
  5 418 YATER-WALLACE,Tor M3 Avs  7.2  7.2  6.9  21.3
                                  7.5  7.9  7.9  23.3,   23.3
  6 423 WELLS,Beau        M3 No   7.5  7.8  7.9  23.2
                                  3.5  4.6  2.2  10.3,   23.2
  7 649 GILMAN,Mitchell   M4 Fla  7.5  7.4  7.6  22.5
                                  2.5  1.5  2.0   6.0,   22.5
  8 341 CIRILLO,Cody      M2 T S  4.7  5.4  3.5  13.6
                                  6.8  8.1  6.2  21.1,   21.1
  9 337 LEONARD,John      M3 Ssc  2.0  1.3  2.0   5.3
                                  6.9  6.9  6.5  20.3,   20.3
 10 461 SOUTHWORTH,Ben    M1 Tss  7.3  5.7  6.7  19.7
                                  3.9  2.2  2.5   8.6,   19.7
 11 144 VAN ATTA,David N  M1 Asp  7.5  6.5  5.5  19.5
                                  4.8  2.5  3.7  11.0,   19.5
 12 234 LEEDS,Broby       M3 Ssc  6.2  6.8  6.0  19.0
                                  6.0  7.0  6.0  19.0,   19.0
 13 244 RICKER,Michael    M1 Ste  6.5  6.5  5.6  18.6
                                  5.0  6.3  4.8  16.1,   18.6
 14 165 MULLIGAN,Matt     M1 Pur  6.6  5.9  5.7  18.2
                                  1.6  3.0  2.0   6.6,   18.2
 15 424 WELLS,Jackson     M5 No   6.0  6.5  5.5  18.0
                                  5.7  6.3  5.0  17.0,   18.0
 16 412 MARTINEZ,Michael  M3 Qua  5.2  5.3  5.8  16.3
                                  3.9  4.5  2.6  11.0,   16.3
 17 416 FERREIRA,Alex     M3 Asp  5.3  5.7  4.3  15.3
                                  4.3  4.0  4.2  12.5,   15.3+2
 18 401 SCHUMACHER,Michae M4 Avs  5.2  4.9  5.2  15.3
                                  0.5  1.0  1.2   2.7,   15.3+1
 19 329 THADEN,Benjamin   M1 Ssw  2.8  1.8  2.8   7.4
                                  5.5  3.7  5.4  14.6,   14.6
 20 247 LEYDECKER,Carson  M3 Avs  3.6  3.4  4.2  11.2
                                  2.9  3.0  3.7   9.6,   11.2
 21 193 BASKINS,Patrick   M1 No   3.8  4.0  2.5  10.3
                                  3.5  3.6  4.0  11.1,   11.1+2
 22 403 PELLERITO,Christi M4 Ski  3.7  3.5  3.0  10.2
                                  4.3  3.3  3.5  11.1,   11.1+1
 23 339 SCIARRONE,Kyler   M3 No   3.4  3.0  3.0   9.4
                                  3.1  3.9  3.9  10.9,   10.9
 24 294 TORRELLA,Shaq     M2 Ssw  3.3  2.6  4.0   9.9
                                  2.4  0.6  1.5   4.5,    9.9
 25 221 CROOK,Peter       M2 Cre  0.2  0.1  1.0   1.3
                                  1.5  2.0  0.7   4.2,    4.2
 26  63 COOPER,Mack       M3 No   1.2  0.5  1.0   2.7
                                  0.7  0.8  1.5   3.0,    3.0
 27 453 PERKINS,Cooper    M3 Ssc  dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
 27 405 PELLERITO,Andrew  M3 Ski  dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
 27 358 SEAR,Nick         M3 Ssw  dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
 27 195 VANDOMELEN,Travis M1 Avs  dns  dns  dns   dns
                                  dns  dns  dns   dns,    dns
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